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FY 2021 BOARD OF DIRECTORS  

MEETING SCHEDULE  

(Generally, 2nd Wednesday of the Month – To Be Considered 10/14/2020) 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

(Makes accommodation for Veteran’s Day on November 11) 
 

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 – 8:30 a.m. 

(Makes accommodation for Martin County State of the Economy and Business Awards) 

 

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

No Meeting in July Due to Summer Holidays 

 

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

 

Location 

 

October – December 2020 Meetings:  Flagler Center, 201 SW Flagler Ave, Stuart, FL  34994 

 

January 2021 Meeting:  Port Salerno Civic Center, 4950 Anchor Ave., Stuart, FL 34997 

 

All Other 2021 Meetings:  Blake Library – Armstrong Wing, 2351 SE Monterey Road, Stuart, FL 34996 

 

Subject to Change with Notice 

 
12/15/2020 


